
Belgisch Kampioenschap Juniores en Beloften  
Gent – Topsporthal, zaterdag 2 maart 2013 

Resultaten 
 

 

1 

 

Vrouwen 

Juniores 

60 meter  

Reeks:1  

 1 560 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.71    

 2 289 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   8.00    

 3 84 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 CABW  8.09    

 4 116 LERUSSE AMANDINE          94 SMAC  8.32    

 5 369 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95 VS    8.38    

 6 413 GRILLET ISABEAU           94 VS    8.45    

 7 497 VERVAET PAULIEN           94 VOLH  8.47    

 8 330 EYSACKERS ELIEN           94 OLSE  8.65    

Reeks:2  

 1 355 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  7.90    

 2 403 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  7.98    

 3 379 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    8.05    

 4 114 BRAHY MEGANE              95 SMAC  8.20    

 5 473 DUPONT LOUISE             94 AZW   8.25    

 6 496 VAN ACKER CELINE          95 KKS   8.33    

 7 97 DELCROIX EMY              95 DS    8.60    

 8 329 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  8.66    

Reeks:3  

 1 412 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    7.70    

 2 544 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   7.71    

 3 93 LUKANGA DINKANT ANNETTE*  94 SMAC  8.10    

 4 292 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   8.28    

 5 586 BOGAERT ANNELIES          95 KAAG  8.30    

 6 537 VERBRUGGEN LISE           94 LEBB  8.44    

 7 380 DE SMEDT SALLY            95 HAMM  8.51    

 8 69 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE       95 USTA  8.61  

FINALE 

 1 412 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    7.63   BK 1 

 2 544 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   7.66   BK 2 

 3 560 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.70   BK 3 

 4 355 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  7.74    

 5 403 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  7.96    

 6 289 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   8.02    

 7 379 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    8.05    

 8 84 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 CABW  8.11    

 

200 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 413 GRILLET ISABEAU           94 VS    27.01    

 2 537 VERBRUGGEN LISE           94 LEBB  27.06    

 3 62 DUQUESNE JEANNE           94 MOHA  27.09    

 4 496 VAN ACKER CELINE          95 KKS   27.14    

 5 329 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  28.29    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 292 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   26.11    

 2 114 BRAHY MEGANE              95 SMAC  26.50    

 3 84 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 CABW  26.53    

 4 586 BOGAERT ANNELIES          95 KAAG  26.54    

 5 330 EYSACKERS ELIEN           94 OLSE  27.36    
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Finalereeks:3  

 1 289 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   25.42    

 2 403 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  25.93    

 3 317 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  26.36    

 4 379 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    26.38    

Finalereeks:4  

 1 412 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    24.07   BK 1 

 2 560 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  24.91   BK 2 

 3 26 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  25.04   BK 3 

 4 544 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   25.07    

 

400 meter 

Finalereeks:1  

 1 577 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    62.73    

 2 498 CERPENTIER MIEKE          95 VOLH  64.10    

 3 246 NIJSTEN CHELSEY           94 GENK  65.84    

 4 489 COMMERS LAUREN            95 ROBA  66.18    

 5 69 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE       95 USTA  67.90    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 11 MAHEUX NATHALIE           95 ACLO  59.33    

 2 584 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE     94 DAC   59.90    

 3 488 VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA      94 ROBA  61.91    

 4 538 VAN POEL ESTHER           95 LEBB  63.92    

 5 342 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95 ACHL  64.11    

 6 50 DE BIE JULIE              95 FLEU  64.37    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 307 EFONYE KIMBERLEY          94 ATLA  56.91   BK 1 

 2 296 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF  57.60   BK 2 

 3 27 LEPRINCE AUDREY           94 DAMP  58.69   BK 3 

 4 553 DE PRYCK MARLIES          95 RCG   61.21    

 5 552 DE PRYCK ANNELIES         95 RCG   61.34    

 6 340 DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH    95 RCG   63.95  

 

800 meter Jun + Bel  

 1 1193 LAUWERS SOFIE             91 RAM   2:15.62   BK Bel 1 

 2 269 PARDAENS HANNE            94 ACP   2:21.28   BK Jun 1 

 3 1308 MEERT SORAYA              93 LAT   2:21.35   BK Bel 2  

 4 1695 DE MEYER JOLIEN           93 RCG   2:21.46   BK Bel 3 

 5 1500 BALCAEN SARINA            93 RIEM  2:22.67    

 6 980 WEERTS ELODIE             91 RFCL  2:28.57    

 7 1578 DECORTE MALOE             93 ASVO  2:31.96    

 8 248 MOONS SHAUNI              95 LAT   2:32.06   BK Jun 2 

 9 2052 VOET ENYA                 92 VAC   2:32.26    

 

1500 meter Jun + Bel  

 1 1221 GALLEIN SOFIE             92 AVR   4:42.13   BK 1 

 2 626 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE        94 HAC   5:34.78   BK 1 

 3 139 CARDON MARION             95 USTA  5:37.90   BK 2 
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60m horden 

Reeks:1  

 1 361 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN       94 ROBA  8.46    

 2 26 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  8.93    

 3 533 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  9.18    

 4 317 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  9.25    

 5 553 DE PRYCK MARLIES          95 RCG   9.95    

 6 42 GAMBACORTA EMILINE        95 CABW  10.79    

 7 383 CLAYS LAURENCE            95 KKS   11.29    

  417 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95 AVT   DIS       

Reeks:2  

 1 355 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.72    

 2 396 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  8.81    

 3 513 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   9.26    

 4 220 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  9.57    

 5 552 DE PRYCK ANNELIES         95 RCG   9.83    

 6 596 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 ACHL  9.94    

 7 102 DE PAEPE ANAIS            95 CABW  10.52    

 8 162 BARZOTTO LORELLA          95 CSDY  10.53    

FINALE 

 1 361 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN       94 ROBA  8.39   BK 1 

 2 355 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.71   BK 2 

 3 396 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  8.80   BK 3 

 4 26 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  8.81    

 5 533 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  9.25    

 6 317 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  9.34    

 7 220 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  9.89    

  513 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   DIS       

 

Hoogspringen Jun + Bel  

 1 1579 VAN HESSCHE HANNE         91 ASVO  1.85   BK Bel 1 

 2 1973 DIRCKX JOLIEN             93 RCT   1.73   BK Bel 2 

 3 1566 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  1.69   BK Bel 3 

 4 1906 BOEN HANNE                93 VOLH  1.67    

 5 434 BORGHIJS JOLIEN           95 ACW   1.65   BK Jun 1 

 6 417 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95 AVT   1.63   BK Jun 2 

 7 1891 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  1.59    

 8 390 LEBON KIRSTEN             95 ACHL  1.56   BK Jun 3 

 9 138 LEPOUTERE MARGOT          94 USTA  1.53    

 10 466 VAN HOOGTEN HANNE         95 AVZK  1.50    

 11 441 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  1.45    

 12 596 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 ACHL  1.45    

Verspringen  

 1 361 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN       94 ROBA  6.06   BK 1 

 2 295 LEEMANS JOLIEN            94 DUFF  5.80   BK 2 

 3 578 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  5.78   BK 3 

 4 87 LAURANT CHLOE             95 SPA   5.53    

 5 38 FLEURY ALICE              95 USTA  5.38    

 6 577 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    5.28    

 7 548 PAULISSEN NEL             95 ROBA  5.14    

 8 369 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95 VS    4.94    

 9 257 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE       94 DEIN  3.84    

  533 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  NM       
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Hinkstapspringen  

 1 83 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 CABW  11.72   BK 1 

 2 513 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   11.58   BK 2 

 3 87 LAURANT CHLOE             95 SPA   11.17   BK 3 

 4 38 FLEURY ALICE              95 USTA  11.16    

 5 15 HUSTIN SOLENE             95 DAMP  10.68    

 6 548 PAULISSEN NEL             95 ROBA  10.48    

 7 304 DE MULDER PAULIEN         95 KAAG  10.29    

 8 222 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE      94 SGOL  9.62    

 

Polsstokspringen Jun + Bel  

 1 189 QUIRIN MARGAUX            95 ACO   3.95   BK Jun 1 

 2 558 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 AVZK  3.85   BK Jun 2 

 3 1429 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK         92 ZELE  3.80   BK Bel 1 

 4 85 CALICIS CHLOE             95 CABW  3.35   BK Jun 3 

 5 1733 DE ROECK NELLE            93 VOLH  3.30   BK Bel 2 

 6 574 HUBRECHT LOES             94 AVR   3.30    

 7 130 D OTREPPE MATHILDE        94 DAMP  3.10    

 8 1218 DE LAET EVA               93 VMOL  3.10   BK Bel 3 

 9 622 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS         95 ABES  3.00    

 10 290 LAVAERT SIGRID            95 AZW   3.00    

 11 1568 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  3.00    

 12 563 YVERGNEAUX CHARLOTTE      94 ZELE  2.90    

 13 91 DELGUSTE SOPHIE           95 CSDY  2.80    

  634 DE SERANNO CATLEEN        95 AVLO  NM       

 

Kogelstoten  

 1 505 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  13.55   BK 1 

 2 220 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  13.05   BK 2 

 3 277 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 SPVI  12.31   BK 3 

 4 324 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  11.67    

 5 59 CAMILOTTO LAURA           95 MOHA  10.39    

 6 441 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  10.38    

 7 527 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA      95 EA    9.42    

 8 151 GUISSE SHAENA             94 RESC  9.04    

 9 385 JACOBS SANDRA             95 LOOI  8.17    

 

Beloften 

60m 

Reeks:1  

 1 1608 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   7.84    

 2 1753 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 HAC   7.96    

 3 921 LECOMTE PAULINE           91 CABW  8.08    

 4 1411 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  8.10    

 5 1821 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92 AVT   8.18    

 6 1691 BUYZE INE                 91 AZW   8.42    

 7 1195 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92 SGOL  8.70    

Reeks:2  

 1 1586 RUTJENS SARAH             92 RCG   7.62    

 2 1855 DE GEEST LIZE             91 LEBB  7.97    

 3 1736 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  8.08    

 4 1816 DE RUYCK HANNE            91 DEIN  8.15    
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 5 1261 BUSSENS TINE              93 ACW   8.24    

 6 1437 STEEN ELINE               93 HCO   8.64    

 7 903 VERNIMMEN MARIE           92 CRAC  8.83    

FINALE 

 1 1586 RUTJENS SARAH             92 RCG   7.65   BK 1 

 2 1608 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   7.77   BK 2 

 3 1753 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 HAC   7.93   BK 3 

 4 921 LECOMTE PAULINE           91 CABW  8.07    

 5 1736 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  8.08    

 6 1411 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  8.21    

  1855 DE GEEST LIZE             91 LEBB  DNS       

  1816 DE RUYCK HANNE            91 DEIN  DNS    

 

200 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 1821 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92 AVT   26.15    

 2 1736 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  26.64    

 3 1691 BUYZE INE                 91 AZW   26.85    

 4 1484 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  28.02    

  1608 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   DNF     

Finalereeks:2  

 1 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92 CSDY  25.32   BK 3 

 2 921 LECOMTE PAULINE           91 CABW  25.95    

 3 1286 DE PARADE SARISSA         91 ZWAT  27.30    

  875 PROCUREUR FANNY           91 MOHA  DIS       

Finalereeks:3  

 1 1711 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   24.97   BK 1 

 2 1361 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  25.03   BK 2 

 3 1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   25.66    

 4 1568 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  26.39    

 

400 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 819 BODEUX OLIVIA             92 BBS   62.28    

 2 903 VERNIMMEN MARIE           92 CRAC  66.98    

 3 1953 HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE       91 AVR   67.61    

  1381 CLAES JENTE               92 HAKI  DNS       

  1699 ACKX ELINE                93 LOOI  DNS       

Finalereeks:2  

 1 1504 LANNOO LIEN               92 ACME  59.02    

 2 1524 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 ASVO  59.20    

 3 1777 DE WIN DINJA              91 DAC   60.35    

  1904 ASTAES MARIE              93 OB    DIS       

Finalereeks:3  

 1 1268 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   57.45   BK 1 

 2 1520 VANFLETEREN RIET          91 LEBB  58.02   BK 2 

 3 1617 BOONE KATRIJN             92 HAC   58.58   BK 3 

 4 1362 HOLTHOF ANNELIES          93 OLSE  60.20    
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60m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   8.60    

 2 1453 PAUWELS LAURANNE          92 OLSE  9.02    

 3 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92 CSDY  9.10    

 4 1381 CLAES JENTE               92 HAKI  10.19    

 5 1195 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92 SGOL  10.33    

 

Reeks:2  

 1 1672 DE MAITRE ELLA            93 RCG   8.85    

 2 1925 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  9.15    

 3 1891 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  9.76    

 4 1437 STEEN ELINE               93 HCO   10.01    

 5 777 CHEVALIER ALICIA          93 CSDY  10.21   

FINALE 

 1 1672 DE MAITRE ELLA            93 RCG   8.59   BK 1 

 2 1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   8.61   BK 2 

 3 1925 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  8.96   BK 3 

 4 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92 CSDY  8.99    

 5 1453 PAUWELS LAURANNE          92 OLSE  9.02    

 6 1891 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  10.07    

 7 1437 STEEN ELINE               93 HCO   10.09    

  1381 CLAES JENTE               92 HAKI  DNF       

  

Verspringen  

 1 1925 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  5.66   BK 1 

 2 1727 HEIJNDRICKX INES          93 VOLH  5.41   BK 2 

 3 1411 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  5.28   BK 3 

 4 1816 DE RUYCK HANNE            91 DEIN  5.26    

 5 777 CHEVALIER ALICIA          93 CSDY  4.86    

 6 1808 LANDUYT LISA              93 DAC   4.86    

 7 1217 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92 VMOL  4.76    

 8 1484 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  4.75    

 9 1607 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ACA   4.64    

   

Hinkstapspringen  

 1 967 LOUREIRO ELSA             92 RFCL  12.36   BK 1 

 2 1566 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  12.04   BK 2 

 3 1607 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ACA   11.74   BK 3 

 4 1808 LANDUYT LISA              93 DAC   10.62    

 5 1218 DE LAET EVA               93 VMOL  10.26    

 6 1217 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92 VMOL  10.10    

 

Kogelstoten 

 1 1445 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   14.45   BK 1 

 2 1706 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   12.69   BK 2 

 3 1882 PEETEN LIEZE              93 LOOI  12.63   BK 3 

 4 2033 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS      92 RAM   10.95    

 5 1781 EL AZIMANI NASSIRA        91 HAKI  10.05    

 6 1999 LAGROU ANKE               92 HAC   9.36    

 7 1045 BIERNA SANDRINE           92 MOHA  8.93    

 8 1732 VAN STAPPEN ELIEN         93 VOLH  8.59    
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Mannen 

Juniores 

60 meter 

Reeks:1  

 1 231 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   6.79    

 2 251 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  7.23    

 3 376 ACHTEN LEANDER            95 RCG   7.28    

 4 234 ABIB DYLAN                95 CSF   7.36    

 5 687 PLUYM DRIES               95 DAC   7.43    

 6 490 SELS CEDRIC               95 ACHL  7.53    

  101 BODART LOUIS              95 SMAC  DNS       

Reeks:2  

 1 829 DUTAMBY STUART*           94 BVAC  7.02    

 2 380 VERMEIRE JOSHI            95 OB    7.26    

 3 639 WILLEM BEN                94 LIER  7.31    

 4 700 COX WARD                  95 AVT   7.38    

 5 608 HEYNINCK DRIES            95 ACW   7.42    

 6 359 PAUSENBERGER YVES         95 KAAG  7.43    

 7 341 TIMMERMAN BEN             95 RCG   7.59    

Reeks:3  

 1 504 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.07    

 2 379 ROSSAERT MICHAEL          95 ACW   7.22    

 3 161 SANDRON THIBAUT           95 CSDY  7.27    

 4 155 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 CABW  7.31    

 5 135 TAORMINA VLADIMIR         95 SER   7.43    

 6 621 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          94 HAKI  7.48    

Reeks:4  

 1 186 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  7.16    

 2 802 TEUGELS FILIP             95 VITA  7.27    

 3 716 DULLERS JAN               95 GENK  7.38    

 4 801 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN     95 ACW   7.49    

  813 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95 ACHL  DIS       

  666 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  DIS       

FINALE 

 1 231 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   6.78   BK 1 

 2 829 DUTAMBY STUART*           94 BVAC  7.02    

 3 504 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.05   BK 2 

 4 186 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  7.15   BK 3 

 5 251 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  7.20    

 6 380 VERMEIRE JOSHI            95 OB    7.25    

 7 379 ROSSAERT MICHAEL          95 ACW   7.27    

 8 802 TEUGELS FILIP             95 VITA  7.31   

 

200 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 161 SANDRON THIBAUT           95 CSDY  23.47    

 2 349 TIMMERMAN YORAM           95 RCG   24.24    

 3 234 ABIB DYLAN                95 CSF   24.24    

 4 485 DEQUICK JEROEN            95 ACP   24.28    

  627 DE GROOT JONAS            95 VS    DIS       

Finalereeks:2  

 1 683 HERREGODTS PREBEN         95 VITA  23.09    

 2 608 HEYNINCK DRIES            95 ACW   23.57    
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 3 178 KOHL GEOFFREY             95 USBW  23.63    

 4 801 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN     95 ACW   23.66    

 5 802 TEUGELS FILIP             95 VITA  24.32    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 813 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95 ACHL  22.93    

 2 420 SIMOEN JARI               95 AVLO  23.48    

 3 700 COX WARD                  95 AVT   23.64    

 4 135 TAORMINA VLADIMIR         95 SER   23.89    

 5 461 APERS GILLES              95 KAAG  24.17    

Finalereeks:4  

 1 666 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  22.71   BK 1 

 2 376 ACHTEN LEANDER            95 RCG   22.74   BK 2 

 3 506 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  22.74   BK 3 

 4 716 DULLERS JAN               95 GENK  23.37    

  

400 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 669 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  51.46    

 2 381 BONTE ALEXANDER           95 OB    52.19    

 3 185 DETRY LIONEL              94 CABW  53.04    

 4 28 DUJARDIN BENOIT           95 USTA  53.05    

 5 576 REMMERY JELLE             94 VS    53.17    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 687 PLUYM DRIES               95 DAC   50.99   BK 2 

 2 482 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ      95 RCG   51.46    

 3 245 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN     95 JSMC  52.08    

 4 650 VAN NUFFEL DANNY          95 LEBB  52.16    

  635 PICAVET TIM               95 ZELE  DNS       

Finalereeks:3  

 1 568 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94 ACME  51.00   BK 3 

 2 518 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95 AVT   51.00    

 3 616 VAN DOORSSELAER NICK      95 VS    51.41    

 4 769 DE CRAENE WANNES          95 OB    53.08    

 5 390 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC      95 ACHL  53.28    

Finalereeks:4  

 1 399 DE LANGE SIMON            95 ASVO  49.92   BK 1 

 2 177 HINNEKENS SIMON           95 USBW  51.02    

 3 521 VAN ACKER MANUEL          95 AVMO  51.56    

 4 413 VERBORGH ALEXANDER        95 HCO   52.77    

 

800 meter  

 1 356 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  1:54.90   BK 1 

 2 555 VINTS WOUTER              94 ROBA  1:56.21   BK 2 

 3 72 SCREVE ALEXANDRE          95 MOHA  1:57.44   BK 3 

 4 49 DOULEY ANTOINE            95 WS    1:57.78    

 5 470 BEKE TIM                  94 VS    1:58.59    

 6 457 DEMEYERE MAARTEN          95 ACKO  1:59.80    

 7 558 HIELE ROBIN               95 AVKA  2:01.87    

 8 119 GUILLICK ANTOINE          95 FCHA  2:06.20    

 9 559 ONGENA TIM                94 AVKA  2:11.85   

 

 

 

user235
Markering

user235
Markering



Belgisch Kampioenschap Juniores en Beloften  
Gent – Topsporthal, zaterdag 2 maart 2013 

Resultaten 
 

 

9 

 

1500 meter  

 1 360 DE RUYTER PAUL            95 KAAG  4:05.86   BK 1 

 2 701 SOMERS MICHAEL            95 LYRA  4:05.93   BK 2 

 3 358 BRYS JAN                  94 KAAG  4:08.15   BK 3 

 4 63 DUMONT NICOLAS            95 HERV  4:13.78    

 5 53 NUTTENS CYRILLE           94 USTA  4:14.08    

 6 549 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 OEH   4:14.58    

 7 590 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      94 AVR   4:17.38    

 8 392 DE BACKER GERBEN          95 KAAG  4:18.40    

 9 781 GLORIEUX JESSE            95 ASVO  4:21.10    

 10 260 BALHAN ROBIN              94 SPA   4:21.10    

 11 563 SERGEANT BRENT            95 OEH   4:21.67    

  

60m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 186 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  7.96    

 2 670 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.59    

 3 639 WILLEM BEN                94 LIER  8.66    

 4 68 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  8.88    

 5 739 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  9.21    

Reeks:2  

 1 449 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   8.54    

 2 835 KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY       94 RAM   8.60    

 3 55 NICODEME ROMAIN           95 RESC  8.91    

 4 704 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  9.12    

 5 515 DESCAMPS ANTON            95 ASVO  9.22    

 6 152 VAN STEENBERGE ANDRE      94 HF    9.27    

Reeks:3  

 1 9998 DE BONT JULES**           94 NED   7.95    

 2 764 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  8.48    

 3 433 SPRANGERS BRENT           95 DEIN  8.65    

 4 518 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95 AVT   8.68    

 5 445 STEVENS YANNIK            94 KAPE  9.33    

 6 355 REGELBRUGGE BRAM          94 ACME  9.35    

FINALE 

 1 9998 DE BONT JULES**           94 NED   7.75    

 2 186 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  7.86   BK 1 

 3 764 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  8.34   BK 2 

 4 835 KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY       94 RAM   8.39   BK 3 

 5 449 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   8.48    

 6 639 WILLEM BEN                94 LIER  8.61    

 7 670 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.65    

  433 SPRANGERS BRENT           95 DEIN  DIS    

 

Hoogspringen Jun + Bel  

 1 2728 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.04   BK Bel 1 

 2 1398 MAKENA LOIS               93 CSDY  2.04   BK Bel 2 

 3 2423 CRAUWELS THOMAS           91 AVKA  1.94   BK Bel 3 

 4 1983 PARMENTIER THOMAS         92 DEIN  1.94    

 5 1040 HUTLET AURELIEN           93 DAMP  1.91    

 5 449 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   1.91   BK Jun 1 

 7 2743 DELVAUX DIETER            92 BERT  1.91    

 8 3068 BEELDENS ALEXANDER        91 VOLH  1.91    
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 9 812 DE PREKEL LAURENZ         94 VOLH  1.88   BK Jun 2 

 10 2532 VANDE BERG BAPTISTE       93 BERT  1.88    

 11 830 POPPELMONDE DRIES         94 AVZK  1.85   BK Jun 3 

 12 2954 DAELEMANS ROBIN           92 VAC   1.85    

 13 342 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 AVT   1.85    

 13 444 VERLINDEN JASPER          95 AVZK  1.85    

 15 68 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  1.85    

 16 764 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  1.80    

 17 355 REGELBRUGGE BRAM          94 ACME  1.75    

   

Verspringen  

 1 504 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.24   BK 1 

 2 155 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 CABW  6.83   BK 2 

 3 91 RENARD PIERRICK           95 SER   6.60   BK 3 

 4 527 THIBAU ARNO               95 AVLO  6.40    

 5 523 ELOOT BRAM                95 VS    6.30    

 6 96 VANDELEENE NATHAN         94 CABW  6.30    

 7 127 SAMMELS FABIEN            95 CABW  6.16    

 8 621 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          94 HAKI  6.10    

 9 616 VAN DOORSSELAER NICK      95 VS    6.07    

 10 670 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  5.98    

 11 704 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  5.86    

 

Hinkstapspringen 

 1 91 RENARD PIERRICK           95 SER   13.36   BK 1 

 2 523 ELOOT BRAM                95 VS    13.33   BK 2 

 3 96 VANDELEENE NATHAN         94 CABW  13.15   BK 3 

 4 219 IRAGUHA BAPTISTE          95 MOHA  13.03    

 5 359 PAUSENBERGER YVES         95 KAAG  13.02    

 6 420 SIMOEN JARI               95 AVLO  12.28    

 7 127 SAMMELS FABIEN            95 CABW  12.22    

 8 535 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN  94 VS    11.57    

 

Polsstokspringen Jun + Bel 

 1 2764 PITTOMVILS NIELS          92 LOOI  4.90   BK Bel 1 

 2 351 BROEDERS BEN              95 DCLA  4.60   BK Jun 1 

 3 746 DE LAENDER NILS           94 BRAB  4.40   BK Jun 2 

 4 1892 HOOYBERGHS JENS           93 VMOL  4.35   BK Bel 2 

 5 1868 BROEDERS ARNE             93 DCLA  4.20   BK Bel 3 

 6 1434 GODTS JOSCHA              93 USBW  4.15    

 7 2798 VAN HOYE SANDER           93 LYRA  4.15    

 8 2158 VERCAUTEREN SIMON         92 ZELE  4.00    

 9 2439 VAN CAMPFORT JESSE        93 ABES  3.80    

 10 1391 GETS FLORENT              91 USTA  3.70    

 11 247 SUDI TRESOR               94 MOHA  3.40   BK Jun 3 

 12 55 NICODEME ROMAIN           95 RESC  3.20    

  515 DESCAMPS ANTON            95 ASVO  NM       

  159 DOMBEU ROMAIN             95 DAMP  NM       

  130 DELANDMETER MATHIEU       95 CSDY  NM       
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Kogelstoten 

 1 763 DE BECKER KENNETH         94 OEH   15.90   BK 1 

 2 150 HOURRIEZ MAXIMILIEN       94 MOHA  15.27   BK 2 

 3 453 GOOVAERTS JENS            95 DUFF  14.62   BK 3 

 4 651 VAN WAES BRECHT           95 AVLO  14.20    

 5 577 NYS GERALD                94 VS    14.09    

 6 729 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM  13.54    

 7 664 VAN STEEN JOANNES         95 VOLH  12.84    

 8 603 GIEBENS ROBBERT           94 OLSE  12.41    

 9 653 VAN NEROM JO              94 OEH   12.26   

 

Beloften 

60 meter  

Reeks:1  

 1 2765 DE BORGER DARIO           92 ROBA  6.97    

 2 2671 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  7.03    

 3 1076 LINS SEBASTIEN            92 RESC  7.04    

 4 2721 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTE. 92 LEBB  7.22    

 5 2065 JANSSENS BJORN            93 SPVI  7.47    

 6 3111 BOUKANDROUJ MOHAMED       92 BVAC  7.56    

  2002 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93 HCO   DIS       

Reeks:2  

 1 1111 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  7.13    

 2 2809 AUGUSTYN MAXIM            93 RCG   7.20    

 3 1428 FALL SAMBA                92 RCB   7.20    

 4 2780 HUWEL KLAAS               91 ASVO  7.23    

 5 1258 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS  91 MOHA  7.44    

 6 2499 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  7.48    

 7 2296 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD          91 LOOI  7.59    

Reeks:3  

 1 2788 THYS SEPPE                92 ACME  7.09    

 2 1190 AGAZZI JULIAN             91 CABW  7.17    

 3 3160 DE MEESTER VINCENT        93 BRAB  7.29    

 4 1823 DE GREEF LAURENS          91 RCG   7.32    

 5 1892 HOOYBERGHS JENS           93 VMOL  7.45    

 6 1075 ILUNGA CARL               93 RESC  7.61    

  2571 BENKA DAVIES WILLIAM      91 LYRA  DNS       

FINALE 

 1 2671 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  7.02   BK 1 

 2 2788 THYS SEPPE                92 ACME  7.07   BK 2 

 3 2765 DE BORGER DARIO           92 ROBA  7.09   BK 3 

 4 1076 LINS SEBASTIEN            92 RESC  7.10    

 5 2809 AUGUSTYN MAXIM            93 RCG   7.17    

 6 1428 FALL SAMBA                92 RCB   7.21    

  1111 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  DNS      

 

200 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 2944 LEMMENS FREDERIK          91 AVT   23.30    

 2 2296 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD          91 LOOI  23.92    

 3 2543 ROGGEMAN KENNETH          92 VS    24.34    

 4 2377 BELLEMANS KOEN            93 ROBA  24.67    
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Finalereeks:2  

 1 3011 RENIERS WOUT              93 RCT   23.11    

 2 2836 HANJOUL BENOIT            92 DCLA  23.33    

 3 2721 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTE. 92 LEBB  23.98    

  1258 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS  91 MOHA  DIS       

Finalereeks:3  

 1 2780 HUWEL KLAAS               91 ASVO  22.70    

 2 1236 EVRARD GILLES             91 DS    23.01    

 3 2499 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  23.30    

 4 3160 DE MEESTER VINCENT        93 BRAB  23.58    

Finalereeks:4  

 1 2788 THYS SEPPE                92 ACME  21.91   BK 1 

 2 2002 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93 HCO   22.35   BK 2 

 3 3115 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    22.44   BK 3 

  1076 LINS SEBASTIEN            92 RESC  DIS        

  1190 AGAZZI JULIAN             91 CABW  DNS     

 

400 meter  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 1978 DE MEY JELLE              91 RIEM  51.02    

 2 2713 DEFLEM KENNY              92 SPVI  51.65    

 3 1210 PARISIS JEAN LOUP         93 DS    52.42    

 4 2065 JANSSENS BJORN            93 SPVI  52.45    

 5 1437 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE    91 CABW  53.44    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 2834 VANHAEREN STEF            92 KAPE  49.33   BK 1 

 2 1029 VERLEYE THOMAS            91 WS    49.78   BK 2 

 3 2657 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         93 FLAC  49.89   BK 3 

 4 2686 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         93 ACA   50.14    

 5 1031 REGINSTER MICHEL          93 RFCL  51.05    

 

800 meter  

 1 1424 BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE     92 RESC  1:51.05   BK 1 

 2 1975 PLATTEAU NIELS            92 LAT   1:52.12   BK 2 

 3 2428 BOUCKAERT JOREN           93 LYRA  1:52.89   BK 3 

 4 1810 HEREMANS TOM              93 BONH  1:53.74    

 5 3109 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE          93 FLAC  2:00.28    

 

1500 meter  

 1 2004 MERCIER WARD              91 HCO   4:04.47   BK 1 

 2 1496 SOUGHOU YASSINE           92 RCAS  4:04.87   BK 2 

 3 2357 BAETE MARTIJN             92 RIEM  4:10.43   BK 3 

 4 2251 HOET ROBIN                93 AVR   4:16.55    

 5 2385 VANBELLE EVERT            92 OEH   4:17.92    

60m horden Rechtstreekse Finale 

 1 1111 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  8.28   BK 1 

 2 2935 SEUTIN RODRIC             92 LYRA  8.37   BK 2 

 3 1604 MISSA MAXIME              93 CSDY  8.72   BK 3 

 4 1210 PARISIS JEAN LOUP         93 DS    8.80    

 5 1151 DENOEL GUILLAUME          93 CSDY  9.09    

 6 2954 DAELEMANS ROBIN           92 VAC   9.17    

 7 2416 BOLLAERT BRAM             92 VS    9.18    

 8 3011 RENIERS WOUT              93 RCT   9.21    
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Verspringen 

 1 1212 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 RESC  6.85   BK 1 

 2 2658 SANCTORUM MAXIM           93 FLAC  6.81   BK 2 

 3 2798 VAN HOYE SANDER           93 LYRA  6.40   BK 3 

 4 2686 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         93 ACA   6.37    

 5 2135 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  6.21    

 

Hinkstapspringen  

 1 2896 COMMEY SOLOMON            93 VAC   14.55   BK 1 

 2 1059 THOMAS NICOLAS            92 DAMP  13.97   BK 2 

 3 2658 SANCTORUM MAXIM           93 FLAC  13.97   BK 3 

 4 1212 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 RESC  13.66    

 5 1149 MARBAIX LOIC              92 MOHA  13.61    

 6 2869 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 ZELE  13.03    

 7 2135 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  12.75    

 8 1937 DE PAUW MATTIAS           92 RCG   12.13   

 

Kogelstoten 

 1 2927 DENISSEN JELLE            91 ATLA  15.49   BK 1 

 2 3099 SPILLIAERT STIJN          93 HAMM  14.85   BK 2 

 3 1548 GUILLAUME JONATHAN        92 RESC  14.84   BK 3 

 4 2360 BRAS SEM                  91 OEH   13.89    

 5 1391 GETS FLORENT              91 USTA  12.70    

 6 2325 DE WITTE DENNIS           93 RCG   12.51    

 


